Place
1
2
3
3
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Last

1 Breault-Mallette

1 Buchwald
2 Monti

2 Arfa

1 Yui

1 Herczak
1 Gordon

1 Loss

1 Ahn

1 Armijo

1 Shainberg
1 Palabrica
1 Gordon

1 Moore

1 Hallsten
1 Wolfson
2 Pak

2 Nassif

1 Erb

1 Clarkson
1 Steer

1 Pukal

1 Zhao

1 Sledeski
1 Streets

1 Yiu

1 Murphy
1 Chin

1 Cai

1 Lambert
1 Gleeson
1L

1 Dershwitz
1 Saunders
1 Meng

1 Mackiewicz
1 Lucchetti
1 Pepe

1 Dukhvalov
1 Allen

1 French

1 Dalli

1 Liang

1 Metryka
1 Miurrelle
1 Costin

First
Miguel
Isaac N
Christophe
Fares
DylanY
Andrew
Shaul
Geoffrey M
Christofer
Gabriel K
Jonah L
Alex Rey
Blake D
Steven M
John R
Daniel
Peter S
Mathieu
Mason A
Travis P
KieranJ
Bartosz R
Eric
Nicholas
Kaito
Josiah C
Liam
Edward
JasonY
Pascal
Andrew R
SeanV
EliR
Brynmor M
Jason
Andrew A
Stefano |
Justin M
Denis
Ariel Z
Martin G
Jeffrey S
Calvin H
Karol
KalanJ
Michael V

Division
CANADA
MT. VALLEY
ILLINOIS
CANADA
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
ORANGE CST
GULFCST TX
SAN DIEGO
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
CANADA
MT. VALLEY
GEORGIA
LONG ISLND
CANADA
N.CAROLINA
N.CAROLINA
CANADA
ILLINOIS
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
KANSAS
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
CANADA
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
OREGON
NORTH TEX
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL CA
SAN DIEGO
NEW JERSEY
MT. VALLEY
SO. CALIF.

B2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
B2009
C2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
C2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2009
C2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
D2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
C2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
C2010
D2010
C2010
B2010

New Rating/A3
Al10
Al10
A10
Al10
B10
B10
B10
B10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
C10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10




Place
47
48
48
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
92

Last
1 Delchamps
2 Hammarberg
2 Borojerdi
2 Akrami
2 Kelly
1 Funk
1 Lin
1 Sabharwal
1 Mills
1 Jones
1 Szczesniak
2 Buchwald
2 Salko
1 Stayner
1 Dolegiewicz
1 Zenanko
1 Dornjandaeng
1 Lam
1 Leclerc
1 Merchant
1 Theeman
1 Ouyang
1 Robinson
1 Turner
1 Cammarata
1 Davis
1 Shen-Kinny
1 Argenzio
1 Ferrone
1 Quinton
1 Holmes
1 Siegel
1 Sawyer
1 Litrel
1 Mendoza
1 Crockett
2 Spear
2 Gelinas
2 Mehra
2 Wong-Smith
1 Weix
1 Piacentini
1 Ferland
1 Murphy
1 Fisher
1 Zeiss

First
Alistair A
Stowe L
Ameen
David K
Andrew P
Jens C
Benjamin L
Nicolas
William A
lan C
Michael
Jonah E
Drew B
John
Marcel
Ryan A
Nitikorn
Jonathan J
Olivier
Julian T
BenC
Jian
William K
Gavin M
Alexander
Joseph M
Lance D
Vincent P
Austin P
Tristan G
Duncan S
Sander
Cole )
Alexander
Marc S
Joseph L
Logan S
Marc
Curan
Karel A
Derek P
Timothy V
Grant P
Blake A
HenryJ
Jacob A

Division
ALABAMA
NEW JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
OREGON
CAPITOL
NORTH TEX
ORANGE CST
NEW JERSEY
MT. VALLEY
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
ILLINOIS
MINNESOTA
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
CAPITOL
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
WEST-ROCK
ST. LOUIS

S. JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
SAN DIEGO
KANSAS
OREGON
CANADA
KANSAS
CANADA
NORTH TEX
NEWENGLAND
KANSAS
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
SO. CALIF.

B2010
D2010
C2010
C2010
B2010
C2010
D2007
D2010
C2010
D2010
C2010
D2010
C2010
C2009
D2008
B2010
E2010
D2010
u2010
E2009
D2010
D2010
E2010
E2010
C2010
D2010
D2010
C2010
E2010
D2009
D2010
E2010
C2010
E2010
D2010
D2010
E2010
U2010
E2010
D2010
D2010
E2010
D2010
D2010
E2010
U2010

New Rating/A3




Place
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
114
114
114

Last
1 Denci
1 Eccles-Irwin
1 Tighe
1 Gokea
1 Bak
1 Musgrave
1 Berkay
2 Brownstein
2 Szumilo
1 Xu
1 Qureshi
1 Quinn
1 Strauss
1 Kinney
1 Schultz
1 Luo
1 Flanagan
2 Hilburn
2 Marquez
1 Jones
1 Adrianzen
4 Johnson
4 Berkovski
4 Holle
4 Borojerdi

First
Daniel J
Sten S
Brian C
Siegfried
Mikolaj
Walter N
Deniz
Isaac A
Adrian
Jerry
Afzal A
Travis
Zachary H
William
David
Yuchen
Michael W
Cofield B
Scott T
Kimari D
Claudio A
Henry D
Gabriel K
Nathaniel
Naveen

Division
NEWENGLAND
OREGON
GOLDCST FL
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
SAN DIEGO
LONG ISLND
WESTERN NY
NEW JERSEY
S. JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
WESTERN NY
CANADA
LONG ISLND
GATEWAY FL
ORANGE CST
N.CAROLINA
ORANGE CST
N.CAROLINA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
GOLDCST FL

E2010
E2010
C2010
E2010
D2010
U2010
u2010
U2010
E2009
C2010
E2010
D2010
U2010
D2010
E2010
U2010
E2010
D2010
u2010
E2010
U2010
U2010
U2010
U2010
U2010

New Rating/A3




NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Event Results Page 1
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Breault-Mall. .. Miguel CANADA CAN B 2010
2 Buchwald Isaac N MT. VALLEY USA B 2010
3T Monti Christophe ILLINOIS USA B 2010
3T Arfa Fares CANADA CAN C 2010
5 Yui Dylan Y CAPITOL USA C 2010
6 Herczak Andrew NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
7 Gordon Shaul CANADA CAN B 2010
8 Loss Geoffrey M ORANGE CST USA B 2010
9 Ahn Christofer GULFCST TX USA B 2010
10 Armijo Gabriel K SAN DIEGO USA B 2010
11 Shainberg Jonah L WEST-ROCK USA C 2010
12 Palabrica Alex Rey SO. CALIF. USA B 2010
13 Gordon Blake D NORTH TEX USA B 2009
14 Moore Steven M CANADA CAN C 2010
15 Hal Isten John R MT. VALLEY USA A 2010
16 Wolfson Daniel GEORGIA USA A 2010
17 T Pak Peter S LONG ISLND USA B 2010
17 T Nassif Mathieu CANADA CAN C 2010
19 Erb Mason A N.CAROL INA USA C 2010
20 Clarkson Travis P N.CAROLINA USA B 2010
21 Steer Kieran J CANADA CAN B 2010
22 Pukal Bartosz R ILLINOIS USA B 2010
23 Zhao Eric VIRGINIA USA C 2009
24 Sledeski Nicholas NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
25 Streets Kaito NORTH CA USA A 2010
26 Yiu Josiah C SO. CALIF. USA B 2010
27 Murphy Liam KANSAS USA B 2010
28 Chin Edward METRO NYC USA C 2010
29 Cai Jason Y METRO NYC USA C 2010
30 Lambert Pascal CANADA CAN C 2010
31 Gleeson Andrew R NORTH CA USA C 2010
32 Li Sean V NORTH CA USA D 2010
33 Dershwitz EIi R NEWENGLAND USA A 2010
34 Saunders Brynmor M OREGON USA B 2010
35 Meng Jason NORTH TEX USA B 2010
36 Mackiewicz Andrew A NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
37 Lucchetti Stefano 1 NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
38 Pepe Justin M METRO NYC USA B 2010
39 Dukhvalov Denis NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
40 Allen Ariel Z GEORGIA USA B 2010
41 French Martin G NORTH TEX USA B 2010
42 Dalli Jeffrey S CENTRAL CA USA C 2010
43 Liang Calvin H SAN DIEGO USA C 2010
44 Metryka Karol NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
45 Miurrelle Kalan J MT. VALLEY USA C 2010
46 Costin Michael V SO. CALIF. USA B 2010
47 Delchamps Alistair A ALABAMA USA B 2010
48 T Hammarberg Stowe L NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
48 T Borojerdi Ameen GOLDCST FL USA C 2010
50 T Akrami David K NORTH TEX USA C 2010
50 T Kelly Andrew P NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
52 Funk Jens C NORTH TEX USA C 2010
53 Lin Benjamin L OREGON USA D 2007
54 Sabharwal Nicolas CAPITOL USA D 2010
55 Mills William A NORTH TEX USA C 2010
56 Jones lan C ORANGE CST USA D 2010
57 Szczesniak Michael NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
58 T Buchwald Jonah E MT. VALLEY USA D 2010
58 T Salko Drew B METRO NYC USA C 2010
60 Stayner John NORTH CA USA C 2009
61 Dolegiewicz Marcel ILLINOIS USA D 2008
62 Zenanko Ryan A MINNESOTA USA B 2010
63 Dornjandaeng Nitikorn GULFCST TX USA E 2010
64 Lam Jonathan J NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
65 Leclerc Olivier CANADA CAN U 2010
66 Merchant Julian T METRO NYC USA E 2009
67 Theeman Ben C WEST-ROCK USA D 2010
68 Ouyang Jian CAPITOL USA D 2010
69 Robinson William K ILLINOIS USA E 2010
70 Turner Gavin M NEWENGLAND USA E 2010

11/19/10 15:19:00



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Event Results Page 2
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Cammarata Alexander WEST-ROCK USA C 2010
72 Davis Joseph M ST. LOUIS USA D 2010
73 Shen-Kinny Lance D S. JERSEY USA D 2010
74 Argenzio Vincent P NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
75 Ferrone Austin P LONG ISLND USA E 2010
76 Quinton Tristan G NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
77 Holmes Duncan S ILLINOIS USA D 2010
78 Siegel Sander METRO NYC USA E 2010
79 Sawyer Cole J NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
80 Litrel Alexander LONG ISLND USA E 2010
81 Mendoza Marc S SAN DIEGO USA D 2010
82 Crockett Joseph L KANSAS USA D 2010
83 T Spear Logan S OREGON USA E 2010
83 T Gelinas Marc CANADA CAN U 2010
85 T Mehra Curan KANSAS USA E 2010
85 T Wong-Smith Karel A CANADA CAN D 2010
87 Weix Derek P NORTH TEX USA D 2010
88 Piacentini Timothy V NEWENGLAND USA E 2010
89 Ferland Grant P KANSAS USA D 2010
90 Murphy Blake A GEORGIA USA D 2010
91 Fisher Henry J GEORGIA USA E 2010
92 Zeiss Jacob A SO. CALIF. USA U 2010
93 Denci Daniel J NEWENGLAND USA E 2010
94 Eccles-lrwin Sten S OREGON USA E 2010
95 Tighe Brian C GOLDCST FL USA C 2010
96 Gokea Siegfried METRO NYC USA E 2010
97 Bak Mikolaj NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
98 Musgrave Walter N SAN DIEGO USA U 2010
99 Berkay Deniz LONG ISLND USA U 2010
100 T Brownstein Isaac A WESTERN NY USA U 2010
100 T Szumilo Adrian NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
102 Xu Jerry S. JERSEY USA C 2010
103 Qureshi Afzal A GOLDCST FL USA E 2010
104 Quinn Travis LONG ISLND USA D 2010
105 Strauss Zachary H SO. CALIF. USA U 2010
106 Kinney William CANADA CAN D 2010
107 Schultz David WESTERN NY USA E 2010
108 Luo Yuchen CANADA CAN U 2010
109 Flanagan Michael W LONG ISLND USA E 2010
110 T Hilburn Cofield B GATEWAY FL USA D 2010
110 T Marquez Scott T ORANGE CST USA U 2010
112 Jones Kimari D N.CAROLINA USA E 2010
113 Adrianzen Claudio A ORANGE CST USA U 2010
114 T Johnson Henry D N.CAROLINA USA U 2010
114 T Berkovski Gabriel K MINNESOTA USA U 2010
114 T Holle Nathaniel MINNESOTA USA U 2010
114 T Borojerdi Naveen GOLDCST FL USA U 2010

Number of A"5
Number of B*25
Number of C"29
Number of D*25
Number of E®19
Number of U"14

11/19/10 15:19:00
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NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 1

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Hallsten,John R
Streets,Kaito
Dershwitz,Eli R
Monti ,C
Pukal ,Bartosz R
Dukhvalov,Denis
Ahn,Christofer S
Pak,Peter S
Wolfson,Daniel
Loss,Geoffrey M
Gordon,Blake D

Breault-Mallette,

Costin,Michael V
Palabrica,A
Clarkson,Travis
Herczak,Andrew
Buchwald, Isaac N
Pepe,Justin M
Steer,Kieran J
Kelly,Andrew P
Yiu,Josiah C
French,Martin G
Saunders,B
Delchamps,A
Gordon, Shaul
Armijo,Gabriel K
Allen,Ariel Z
Murphy,Liam
Zenanko,Ryan A
Meng,Jason
Lucchetti,S
Akrami ,David K
Shainberg,J
Szczesniak,M
Nassif,Mathieu
Mackiewicz,A
Liang,Calvin H
Salko,Drew B
Zhao,Eric
Argenzio,V
Funk,Jens C
Mills,William A
Cammarata,A
Chin,Edward
Moore,Steven M
Yui,Dylan Y
Miurrelle, K
Xu,Jerry
Tighe,Brian C
Lambert,Pascal
Sawyer,Cole J
Sledeski ,N
Dalli,Jeffrey S
Erb,Mason A
Arfa,Fares
Gleeson,Andrew R
Borojerdi ,Ameen
Cai,Jason Y
Stayner,John
Jones, lan C
Lam,Jonathan J
Hammarberg, S
Sabharwal ,N
Bak,Mikolaj
Quinn,Travis
Crockett,J
Hilburn,C
Buchwald,Jonah E
Shen-Kinny, L
Weix,Derek P

Club

HRIS-CSIK

HRIS-CSIK /CARDINAL

ZFSTUDIO

LAKESHORE /MFACADEMY

MFACADEMY
BERGEN FC
BCFA
MANHATTAN
NELLYA

/SOUTHCFC

DALLAS FC

AGFC
AGFC
MID-SOUTH
BERGEN FC
HRIS-CSIK
MANHATTAN

NJFA /COLUMBH

AGFC
LONESTAR
OREGONFA
BIRMINGHAM

TEAMTOUCHE
NELLYA
FACKLC
TWINCI
DALLAS FC
LFU

FAW
NYAC

ZFSTUDIO

SANDE IGOFC
MANHATTAN /FHS
VACADF

BSF

LONESTAR
LONESTAR

FAW

MANHATTAN

DCFC
HRIS-CSIK

SON
Rl FA&C

CARDINAL
MID-SOUTH

/FPFC

SON
MANHATTAN
PENINSULA
LAGUNA FC
BERGEN FC
LFA

PAFC
MISSIONFC
FACKLC
FIORETTOFA
HRIS-CSIK
F.A.S.J.
/FIT

Division
MT. VALLEY
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
LONG ISLND
GEORGIA
ORANGE CST
NORTH TEX
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
N.CAROLINA
NEW JERSEY
MT. VALLEY
METRO NYC
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
OREGON
ALABAMA
CANADA
SAN DIEGO
GEORGIA
KANSAS
MINNESOTA
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
SAN DIEGO
METRO NYC
VIRGINIA
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
NORTH TEX
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
CANADA
CAPITOL
MT. VALLEY
S. JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
N.CAROLINA
CANADA
NORTH CA
GOLDCST FL
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
ORANGE CST
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
KANSAS
GATEWAY FL
MT. VALLEY
S. JERSEY
NORTH TEX

Ctry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

OCoO~NOORAWNE

Rank Class Year Index

52

56

QUUOUOOUOUOUOOOUOOO0O000000000000000000000000000 N> >0E>>>

201010

2010 20

201030

201040

201050

201060

201070

201080

201090

2010 100

2009 110

2010120

2010130

2010 150

2010160

20101182
20101199
2010 1202
20101210
2010 1229
20101232
20101272
20101295
2010 1370
2010 1394
2010 1397
20101433
20101471
2010 1904
2010 1906
2010 2245
2010 2258
2010 2268
2010 2280
2010 2307
2010 2328
2010 2358
20102414
2009 2435
2010 2458
2010 2465
2010 2900
2010 2900
2010 2900
2010 2902
2010 2902
2010 2902
2010 2903
2010 2904
2010 2906
2010 2906
2010 2906
2010 2907
2010 2908
2010 2908
2010 2908
2010 2908
2010 2909
2009 2920
2010 3900
20103901
20103901
2010 3901
20103903
20103903
2010 3903
2010 3903
20103903
2010 3904
2010 3905
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NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Seeding Page 2

Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
71 * Holmes,Duncan S ILLINOIS USA D 2010 3905
72 * Theeman,Ben C FAW /MASTERS WEST-ROCK USA D 2010 3905
73 * Wong-Smith,K CANADA CAN D 2010 3905
74 * Davis,Joseph M OLYMPIA ST. LOUIS USA D 2010 3907
75 * Murphy,Blake A NELLYA GEORGIA USA D 2010 3907
76 * Ouyang,Jian DCFC CAPITOL USA D 2010 3907
77 * Li,Sean V HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA D 2010 3908
78 * Ferland,Grant P FACKLC KANSAS USA D 2010 3908
79 * Kinney,William WESTDALE CANADA CAN D 2010 3908
80 * Metryka,Karol PAFC NEW JERSEY USA D 2010 3909
81 * Mendoza,Marc S SANDE IGOFC SAN DIEGO USA D 2010 3909
82 * Quinton,T HUBCITY NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3922
83 * Dolegiewicz,M MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA D 2008 3947
84 * Lin,Benjamin L OREGONFA OREGON USA D 2007 3967
85 * schultz, RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA E 2010 4900
86 * Denci,Daniel J R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA E 2010 4901
87 * Flanagan,M ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA E 20104901
88 * Gokea,S MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA E 20104901
89 * Piacentini,T Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA E 20104901
90 * Litrel,A ISLAND NY /CHS LONG ISLND USA E 2010 4904
91 * Jones,Kimari D MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA E 2010 4905
92 * Qureshi,Afzal A SON /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA E 2010 4905
93 * Ferrone,Austin P GOTHAM LONG ISLND USA E 2010 4905
94 * Fisher,Henry J NELLYA GEORGIA USA E 2010 4907
95 * Robinson,W NEWTRIER ILLINOIS USA E 2010 4907
96 * Spear,Logan S PDX OREGON USA E 2010 4907
97 * Siegel,Sander SHER IDAN METRO NYC USA E 2010 4907
98 * Turner,Gavin M R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA E 2010 4908
99 * Dornjandaeng,N BCFA GULFCST TX USA E 2010 4909
100 * Mehra,Curan KANSAS USA E 2010 4909
101 * Eccles-lrwin,S OREGONFA OREGON USA E 20104909
102 * Szumilo,Adrian PAFC NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4920
103 * Merchant,J MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA E 2009 4920
104 * Holle,N MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA u 2010 9906
105 * Gelinas,Marc CANADA CAN u 20109926
106 * Musgrave,W SANDE IGOFC SAN DIEGO USA U 20109931
107 * Johnson,Henry D KOSFA/NC N.CAROLINA USA U 2010 9946
108 * Berkay,Deniz ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA u 20109948
109 * Marquez,Scott T LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA u 20109949
110 * Brownstein,]I| RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA U 2010 9965
111 * Adrianzen,C ORANGE CST USA V] 2010 9968
112 * Berkovski,G MINNESOTA USA u 2010 9969
113 * Luo,Yuchen CANADA CAN u 20109973
114 * Zeiss,Jacob A AGFC SO. CALIF. USA U 2010 9986
115 * Borojerdi,N GOLDCST FL USA U 2010 9987
116 * Strauss,Z AGFC SO. CALIF. USA u 2010 9994
117 * Leclerc,Olivier CANADA CAN u 2010 9999
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NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry
Pool 1(Random) Gritsaev,K/Kizik,Val Pool 2(Random) Hristov,Hristo/Bujdoso,
Merchant,J MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA Mackiewicz,A ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND USA
Szczesniak,M NYAC NEW JERSEY USA Hilburn,C FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA
Shen-Kinny, L F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA Holmes,Duncan S ILLINOIS USA
Weix,Derek P /FIT NORTH TEX USA Shainberg,J FAW WEST-ROCK USA
Nassif,Mathieu CANADA CAN Streets,Kaito HRIS-CSIK /CARDINAL NORTH CA  USA
Hallsten,John R HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA Mehra,Curan KANSAS USA
Holle,N MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA Szumilo,Adrian PAFC NEW JERSEY USA
Pool 3(Random) Baker, Bradley/Ross,Michael Pool 4(Random) Prilutsky,Stan
Akrami ,David K NORTH TEX USA Dornjandaeng,N BCFA GULFCST TX USA
Buchwald,Jonah E HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA Salko,Drew B MANHATTAN /FHS METRO NYC USA
Dershwitz,Eli R ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND USA Lucchetti,S LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Crockett,J FACKLC KANSAS USA Quinn,Travis MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA
Liang,Calvin H SANDEIGOFC SAN DIEGO USA Theeman,Ben C FAW /MASTERS WEST-ROCK  USA
Eccles-1rwin,S OREGONFA OREGON USA Monti,C LAKESHORE /MFACADEMY ILLINOIS  USA
Gelinas,Marc CANADA CAN Musgrave,W SANDEIGOFC SAN DIEGO USA
Pool 5(Random) Becker,William Pool 6(Random) Kovacs,Alexander
Zhao,Eric VACADF VIRGINIA  USA Argenzio,V BSF NEWENGLAND USA
Wong-Smith,K CANADA CAN Zenanko,Ryan A TWINCI MINNESOTA USA
Pukal ,Bartosz R MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA Dukhvalov,Denis BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Meng,Jason DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Davis,Joseph M OLYMPIA ST. LOUIS USA
Bak,Mikolaj PAFC NEW JERSEY USA Sabharwal ,N CAPITOL USA
Turner,Gavin M RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Fisher,Henry J NELLYA GEORGIA USA
Johnson,Henry D  KOSFA/NC N.CAROLINA USA Leclerc,Olivier CANADA CAN
Pool 7(Random) Stusinski,Tomasz Pool 8(Random) Friend,John F/Stasinos,Mark
Hammarberg, S LFA NEW JERSEY USA Lam,Jonathan J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Murphy,Liam FACKLC KANSAS USA Spear,Logan S PDX OREGON USA
Ahn,Christofer S BCFA GULFCST TX USA Mills,William A LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA
Murphy,Blake A NELLYA GEORGIA USA Pak,Peter S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA
Siegel,Sander SHERIDAN METRO NYC USA Ouyang,Jian DCFC CAPITOL USA
Funk,Jens C LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA Allen,Ariel Z NELLYA GEORGIA USA
Marquez,Scott T LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA Brownstein, | RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Pool 9(Random) Kal iouby,Amr Pool 10(Random) Gritsaev,K
Jones, lan C LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA Gordon, Shaul CANADA CAN
Armijo,Gabriel K TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA Stayner,John PENINSULA NORTH CA  USA
Li,Sean V HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA Ferland,Grant P  FACKLC KANSAS USA
Wolfson,Daniel NELLYA GEORGIA USA Ferrone,Austin P GOTHAM LONG ISLND USA
Cammarata,A FAW WEST-ROCK USA Loss,Geoffrey M /SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA
Robinson,W NEWTRIER ILLINOIS  USA Chin,Edward MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Berkovski ,G MINNESOTA USA Borojerdi,N GOLDCST FL USA
Pool 11(Random) Hristov,Hristo/Bujdoso, Pool 12(Random) Baker, Bradley/Ross,Michael
Qureshi ,Afzal A SON /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA Breault-Mallette, CANADA CAN
Delchamps,A BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Yui,Dylan Y DCFC CAPITOL USA
Metryka,Karol PAFC NEW JERSEY USA Mendoza,Marc S SANDEIGOFC SAN DIEGO USA
Gordon,Blake D DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Borojerdi ,Ameen  SON GOLDCST FL USA
Moore,Steven M CANADA CAN Jones,Kimari D MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Cai,Jason Y MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA Yiu,Josiah C AGFC SO. CALIF. USA
Adrianzen,C ORANGE CST USA Berkay,Deniz ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA
Pool 13(Random) Prilutsky,Stan Pool 14(Random) Becker,William/Kwiatoski,R
Costin,Michael V AGFC SO. CALIF. USA French,Martin G LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA
Saunders,B OREGONFA OREGON USA Palabrica,A AGFC SO. CALIF. USA
Miurrelle,K HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA Piacentini,T Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Gleeson,Andrew R /FPFC NORTH CA  USA Xu,Jerry S. JERSEY USA
Kinney,William WESTDALE CANADA CAN Quinton,T HUBCITY NEW JERSEY USA
Litrel,A ISLAND NY /CHS LONG ISLND USA Erb,Mason A MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Luo, Yuchen CANADA CAN

11/19/10 15:20:04



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 2
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random) Kovacs,Alexander/CGritsaev,K Pool 16(Random)  Stusinski,Tomasz/Kaliouby,Amr
Arfa,Fares CANADA CAN Dalli,Jeffrey S CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA
Clarkson,Travis MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA Herczak,Andrew BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Kelly,Andrew P NJFA /COLUMBH NEW JERSEY USA Lin,Benjamin L OREGONFA OREGON USA
Gokea, S MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA Steer,Kieran J CANADA CAN
Tighe,Brian C SON GOLDCST FL USA Sawyer,Cole J RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Dolegiewicz,M MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA Flanagan,M ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA
Zeiss,Jacob A AGFC SO. CALIF. USA Strauss,Z AGFC SO. CALIF. USA
Pool 17(Random) Stasinos,Mark/Friend,John F
Buchwald, Isaac N HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA
Pepe,Justin M MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Sledeski ,N NEW JERSEY USA
schultz, RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Lambert,Pascal CANADA CAN
Denci ,Daniel J RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA

11/19/10 15:20:04



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:25:46 Time Out: 15:20:24; v TS TR TI PL

1 Merchant,J 3 24 21 3 3
2 Szczesniak,M 3 21 23 -2 5
3 Shen-Kinny,L 3 20 20 0] 4
4 Weix,Derek P 2 17 23 -6 6
5 Nassif,Mathieu 6 30 |10 20 1
6 Hallsten,John R 4 27 |16 11 2
7 Holle,N 0O 4 30 -26 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/19/10 15:20:24



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:52:47 Time Out: 15:20:26; v TS TR TI PL

1 Mackiewicz,A 5 28 14 14 2
2 Hilburn,C O 11 30 |-19 7
3 Holmes,Duncan S 3 16 21 -5 4
4 Shainberg,J 6 30 14 16 1
5 Streets,Kaito 4 28 |15 13 3
6 Mehra,Curan 2 19 25 -6 5
7 Szumilo,Adrian 1 16 29 |-13 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/19/10 15:20:26



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:37:51 Time Out: 15:20:26; v TS TR TI PL

1 Akrami,David K 3 25 22 3 3
2 Buchwald,Jonah E 3 23 |26 -3 4
3 Dershwitz,Ell R 6 30 17 13 1
4 Crockett,J 2 19 23 -4 5
5 Liang,Calvin H 4 24 22 2 2
6 Eccles-Irwin,S 1 22 27 -5 7
7 Gelinas,Marc 2 20 |26 -6 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/19/10 15:20:26



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:30:04 Time Out: 15:20:26; v TS TR TI PL

1 Dornjandaeng,N 2 21 25 -4 5
2 Salko,Drew B 3 23 26 -3 4
3 Lucchett1i,S 5 29 |16 13 2
4 Quinn,Travis 1 12 28 |-16 7
5 Theeman,Ben C 3 23 |20 3 3
6 Monti,C 6 30 12 18 1
7/ Musgrave,W 1 17 28 -11 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-12-514-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/19/10 15:20:26



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:34:13 Time Out: 15:20:26; v TS TR TI PL

1 Zhao,Eric 5 28 [18 10 3
2 Wong-Smith,K 2 19 25 -6 5
3 Pukal ,Bartosz R 5 29 |15 14 2
4 Meng,Jason 5 29 13 16 1
5 Bak,Mikolaj 1 15 25 |-10 6
6 Turner,Gavin M 3 22 20 2 4
7 Johnson,Henry D 0O 4 30 -26 (7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/19/10 15:20:26



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:
Time In: ;1;31:05 Time_Oug: _15520}267 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Argenzio,V 3 23 24 -1 5
2 Zenanko,Ryan A 2 22 23 -1 6
3 Dukhvalov,Denis 4 26 17 1
4 Davis,Joseph M 3 23 23 4
5 Sabharwal ,N 3 25 24 3
6 Fisher,Henry J 2 17 27 -10 7
7 Leclerc,Olivier 4 25 23 2 2
4 Fencers|'5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5-3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/19/10 15:20:26



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:57:20 Time Out: 15:20:26; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hammarberg,S 3 24 20 3
2 Murphy,Liam 4 23 21 2 2
3 Ahn,Christofer S 6 30 4 26 1
4 Murphy,Blake A 2 19 28 -9 6
5 Siegel,Sander 3 18 24 -6 5
6 Funk,Jens C 3 23 21 2 4
7 Marquez,Scott T O 11 30 |-19 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/19/10 15:20:26



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:58:16 Time Out: 15:20:26; v TS TR TI PL

1 Lam,Jonathan J 2 14 26 |-12 6
2 Spear,Logan S 2 20 26 -6 5
3 Mills,William A 3 23 22 1 4
4 Pak,Peter S 6 30 |10 20 1
5 Ouyang,Jian 3 24 222 2 3
6 Allen,Ariel Z 4 28 20 8 2
7 Brownstein,l 1 16 29 |-13 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/19/10 15:20:26



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:40:41 Time Out: 15:20:27; yv T TR TI PL

1 Jones,lan C 3 21 222 -1 5
2 Armijo,Gabriel K 6 30 12 18 1
3 Li,Sean V 2 20 24 -4 6
4 Wolfson,Daniel 4 26 (16 10 2
5 Cammarata,A 3 21 20 1 4
6 Robinson,W 3 23 21 2 3
7 Berkovski ,G O 4 30 -26 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/19/10 15:20:27



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:29:33 Time Out: 15:20:27; v TS TR TI PL

1 Gordon,Shaul 5 28 [11 17 1
2 Stayner,John 3 20 23 -3 b5
3 Ferland,Grant P 2 17 25 -8 6
4 Ferrone,Austin P 3 20 221 -1 4
5 Loss,Geoffrey M 5 29 14 15 2
6 Chin,Edward 3 26 |20 6 3
7 Borojerdi,N O 4 30 -26 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/19/10 15:20:27



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:30:17 Time Out: 15:20:27; v TS TR TI PL

1 Qureshi ,Afzal A 1 12 27 |-15 6
2 Delchamps,A 3 26 17 9 4
3 Metryka,Karol 4 21 20 1 3
4 Gordon,Blake D 5 29 |16 13 1
5 Moore,Steven M 5 27 16 11 2
6 Cair,Jason Y 3 22 |16 6 5
7 Adrianzen,C O b5 30 |-25 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/19/10 15:20:27



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:31:32 Time Out: 15:20:27; v TS TR TI PL

1 Breault-Mallette, 5 29 19 10 2
2 Yui,Dylan Y 6 30 14 16 1
3 Mendoza,Marc S 2 20 24 -4 5
4 Borojerdi ,Ameen 3 24 20 4 4
5 Jones,Kimari D O 6 30 -24 7
6 Yiu,Josiah C 4 26 17 9 3
7 Berkay,Deniz 1 16 27 -11 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/19/10 15:20:27



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:14:21 Time Out: 15:20:27 yv TS TR TI PL

1 Costin,Michael V 3 21 18 3 3
2 Saunders,B 5 25 |15 10 1
3 Miurrelle,K 3 20 13 7 2
4 Gleeson,Andrew R 2 17 |19 -2 4
5 Kinney,William 0O 12 25 |-13 6
6 Litrel,A 2 17 22 -5 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/19/10 15:20:27



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:32:42 Time Out: 15:20:27; v TS TR TI PL

1 French,Martin G 4 25 |19 6 3
2 Palabrica,A 5 29 12 17 2
3 Pracentini,T 2 18 |26 -8 5
4 Xu,Jerry 1 15 29 -14 b
5 Quinton,T 3 20 [22 -2 4
6 Erb,Mason A 6 30 12 18 1
7 Luo,Yuchen O 13 30 |-17 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/19/10 15:20:27



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:34:10 Time Out: 15:20:27; v TS TR TI PL

1 Arfa,Fares 5 29 15 14 2
2 Clarkson,Travis 6 30 (15 15 1
3 Kelly,Andrew P 3 25 22 3 3
4 Gokea,S 1 18 27 -9 7
5 Tighe,Brian C 1 20 128 -8 6
6 Dolegiewicz,M 3 19 22 -3 4
7 Zeiss,Jacob A 2 14 |26 |-12 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/19/10 15:20:27



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:36:54 Time Out: 15:20:27; v TS TR TI PL

1 Dalli,Jeffrey S 4 24 21 3 33
2 Herczak,Andrew 5 29 7 22 1
3 Lin,Benjamin L 3 22 20 2 4
4 Steer,Kieran J 5 27 111 16 2
5 Sawyer,Cole J 3 17 24 -7 5
6 Flanagan,M 0O 12 30 |-18 7
7 Strauss,”Z 1 11 29 |-18 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/19/10 15:20:27



NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:35:09 Time Out: 15:20:28 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Buchwald, Isaac N 4 21 |12 9 2
2 Pepe,Justin M 4 23 11 12 1
3 Sledeski,N 4 22 |14 8 3
4 schultz, 0O 9 25 |-16 6
5 Lambert,Pascal 2 18 [19 -1 4
6 Denci ,Daniel J 1 11 23 [|-12 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/19/10 15:20:27
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NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

—_— =
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—— =

Fencer
Ahn,Christofer S
Pak,Peter S
Nassif,Mathieu
Erb,Mason A
Armijo,Gabriel K
Monti,C
Yui,Dylan Y
Shainberg,J
Clarkson,Travis
Dershwitz,Eli R
Saunders,B
Herczak,Andrew
Palabrica,A
Gordon, Shaul
Meng,Jason
Steer,Kieran J
Loss,Geoffrey M
Arfa,Fares
Pukal ,Bartosz R
Mackiewicz,A
Gordon,Blake D
Lucchetti,S
Moore,Steven M
Breault-Mallette,
Zhao,Eric
Pepe,Justin M
Buchwald, Isaac N
Sledeski ,N
Streets,Kaito
Hallsten,John R
Wolfson,Daniel
Yiu,Josiah C
Dukhvalov,Denis
Allen,Ariel Z
French,Martin G
Dalli,Jeffrey S
Leclerc,Olivier
Liang,Calvin H
Murphy,Liam
Metryka,Karol
Miurrelle, K
Costin,Michael V
Delchamps,A
Chin,Edward
Cai,Jason Y
Borojerdi ,Ameen
Hammarberg, S
Kelly,Andrew P
Akrami ,David K
Merchant,J
Theeman,Ben C
Ouyang,Jian
Robinson,W
Funk,Jens C
Lin,Benjamin L
Turner,Gavin M
Sabharwal ,N
Mills,William A
Cammarata,A
Davis,Joseph M
Shen-Kinny, L
Argenzio,V
Jones, lan C
Ferrone,Austin P
Szczesniak,M
Quinton,T
Salko,Drew B
Buchwald,Jonah E
Stayner,John
Dolegiewicz,M

WWWWWWWWWWWwWwWwWWWwWwWwWWwWwWwWWWwWwWwWWWwhARAMDIMDMIALADRMDIMDIMILAMDMDIMDMIAMIMNOOUOOOOOOOOOOAAAAUTOOOOOOODOOO OO

\

[oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNooNoNoNO N NoNoNoNoNoRoNoNoRoNoNoNo N N RO NoNoNoNoNoNoNo o NoNo R NoNoNo N6 NeoNeo N leNe) Neo) Ne)Ne)le Mol

B

[eNoloNoloNoloNoNololoolololooooloN o oNoloNolololoNo o oloNoNofololoNol o NoloNoNoJoloNoNo o oNoNo o oNoNoNoNoNoNoNaN Sl il Sl Sl Sl Sl Sl

VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-800
.800
.800
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.600
-600
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500

TS

TR

HI

Index
10002630
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8335562
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8334460
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8001223
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6000321
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NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Results Page 2
Place Fencer \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
71 Holmes,Duncan S 3 6 0.500 16 21 -5 4999516 N N Y
72 Siegel,Sander 3 6 0.500 18 24 -6 4999418 N N Y
73 Sawyer,Cole J 3 6 0.500 17 24 -7 4999317 N N Y
74 Lambert,Pascal 2 5 0.400 18 19 -1 3999918 N N Y
75 Gleeson,Andrew R 2 5 0.400 17 19 -2 3999817 N N Y
76 Litrel ,A 2 5 0.400 17 22 -5 3999517 N N Y
77 Zenanko,Ryan A 2 6 0.333 22 23 -1 3333255 N N Y
78 Dornjandaeng,N 2 6 0.333 21 25 -4 3332954 N N Y
79 T Mendoza,Marc S 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
79 T Li,Sean V 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
81 Crockett,J 2 6 0.333 19 23 -4 3332952 N N Y
82 T Spear,Logan S 2 6 0.333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
82 T Gelinas,Marc 2 6 0.333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
84 T Wong-Smith,K 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
84 T Mehra,Curan 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
86 Weix,Derek P 2 6 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750 N N Y
87 Piacentini,T 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
88 Ferland,Grant P 2 6 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550 N N Y
89 Murphy,Blake A 2 6 0.333 19 28 -9 3332452 N N Y
90 Fisher,Henry J 2 6 0.333 17 27 -10 3332350 N N Y
91 T Zeiss,Jacob A 2 6 0.333 14 26 -12 3332147 N N Y
91 T Lam,Jonathan J 2 6 0.333 14 26 -12 3332147 N N Y
93 Denci ,Daniel J 1 5 0.200 11 23 -12 1998811 N N Y
94 Eccles-1rwin,S 1 6 0.167 22 27 -5 1666188 N N Y
95 Tighe,Brian C 1 6 0.167 20 28 -8 1665886 N N N
96 Gokea, S 1 6 0.167 18 27 -9 1665784 N N N
97 Bak,Mikolaj 1 6 0.167 15 25 -10 1665681 N N N
98 Musgrave,W 1 6 0.167 17 28 -11 1665583 N N N
99 Berkay,Deniz 1 6 0.167 16 27 -11 1665582 N N N
100 T Brownstein,I 1 6 0.167 16 29 -13 1665382 N N N
100 T Szumilo,Adrian 1 6 0.167 16 29 -13 1665382 N N N
102  Xu,Jerry 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
103 Qureshi ,Afzal A 1 6 0.167 12 27 -15 1665178 N N N
104 Quinn,Travis 1 6 0.167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N N
105 Strauss,Z 1 6 0.167 11 29 -18 1664877 N N N
106 Kinney,William 0 5 0.000 12 25 -13 -1288 N N N
107 schultz, 0 5 0.000 9 25 -16 -1591 N N N
108 Luo,Yuchen 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
109 Flanagan,M 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
110 T Marquez,Scott T 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
110 T Hilburn,C 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
112  Jones,Kimari D 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
113 Adrianzen,C 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N N
114 T Borojerdi,N 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N N
114 T Berkovski ,G 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N N
114 T Johnson,Henry D 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N N
114 T Holle,N 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N N
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A
1) 12-Ahn,Christofer S

B

128)

65)1211-Szczesniak,M

Ahn,Christofer S

Bye

64) 357-Ferrone,Austin P

Szczesniak,M

15-5

33)1381-Yiu,Josiah C

Yiu,Josiah C

96) Bye
97)

Dukhvalov,Denis
32) 308-Dukhvalov,Denis Bye
17) 765-Loss,Geoffrey M

Loss,Geoffrey M
112) Bye
81) 247-Crockett,J

Akrami ,David K
48) 13-Akrami,David K 15-8
49) 641-Kelly,Andrew P

Kelly,Andrew P
80) 849-Mendoza,Marc S 15-7
113)

16)1189-Steer ,Kieran J

Steer,Kieran J

Bye

9) 224-Clarkson,Travis

120)

Clarkson,Travis

Bye

73)1098-Sawyer,Cole J

56) 749-Lin,Benjamin L

41) 881-Miurrelle, K

Lin,Benjamin L

15-12

88) 356-Ferland,Grant P

Miurrelle,K

15-6

105)

24) 127-Breault-Malle. ..

Breault-Malle. ..

Bye

25)1399-Zhao,Eric

104)

Zhao,Eric

Bye

89) 909-Murphy,Blake A

40) 863-Metryka,Karol

Metryka,Karol

15-8

57)1076-Sabharwal ,N

72)1145-Siegel ,Sander

Sabharwal ,N

15-13

121)

8)1124-Shainberg,J

Shainberg,J

Bye

o

Ahn,Christofer S

15-9

Yiu,Josiah C
15-13

Loss,Geoffrey M
15-2

Steer,Kieran J
15-11

Clarkson,Travis
15-14

Breault-Malle. ..
15-8

Zhao,Eric
15-5

Shainberg,J
15-10

Ahn,Christofer S
15-7

Loss,Geoffrey M
15-13

Breault-Malle. ..
15-11

Shainberg,J
15-8

Loss,Geoffrey M
15-14

Breault-Mallette,
15-8
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5) 50-Armijo,Gabriel K

A

B

124)

69)1187-Stayner ,John

Armijo,Gabriel K

o

Bye

60)

265-Davis,Joseph M

Stayner,John

Armijo,Gabriel K
15-8

37) 715-Leclerc,Olivier

92)

697-Lam,Jonathan J

15-12

Lam,Jonathan J

101)

28)1160-Sledeski ,N

15-14

Sledeski ,N

Bye

21) 771-Lucchetti,S

Lucchetti,S
108) Bye
85) 845-Mehra,Curan

Chin,Edward
44) 207-Chin,Edward 15-11
53) 391-Funk,Jens C

Funk,Jens C
76) 756-Litrel A 15-8
117)

Herczak,Andrew
12) 516-Herczak,Andrew Bye
13) 961-Palabrica,A

Palabrica,A
116) Bye

77)1396-Zenanko,Ryan A

52)

45)

955-0uyang,Jian

155-Cai ,Jason Y

Zenanko,Ryan A

15-9

Cai,Jason Y

84)1359-Wong-Smith,K 15-10
109)

Mackiewicz,A
20) 779-Mackiewicz,A Bye
29)1201-Streets,Kaito

Streets,Kaito
100) Bye
93) 274-Denci ,Daniel J

36) 256-Dalli,Jeffrey S

Dalli,Jeffrey S

61)1131-Shen-Kinny, L

15-3

Buchwald,Jonah E

68) 146-Buchwald,Jonah E 15-14
125)
Monti,C
4) 886-Monti,C Bye

Sledeski ,N
15-10

Chin,Edward
15-13

Herczak,Andrew
15-7

Palabrica,A
15-8

Cai,Jason Y
15-13

Streets,Kaito
15-6

Monti ,C
15-8

Armijo,Gabriel K
15-10

Herczak,Andrew
15-5

Palabrica,A
15-11

Monti ,C
15-10

Herczak,Andrew
15-12

Monti ,C
15-7
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A
3) 958-Pak,Peter S

B

126)

67)1085-Salko,Drew B

Pak,Peter S

o

Bye

62) 48-Argenzio,V

Salko,Drew B

Pak,Peter S
15-9

15-11

35) 385-French,Martin G

94) 314-Eccles-Irwin,S

French,Martin G

15-12

99)

30) 480-Hallsten,John R

Hal lsten,John R

Hallsten,John R
15-9

Bye

19)1018-Pukal ,Bartosz R
110)

83)1173-Spear,Logan S
46) 484-Hammarberg,S

51)1228-Theeman,Ben C

Pukal ,Bartosz R

Bye

Hammarberg, S

Pukal ,Bartosz R
15-13

78) 296-Dornjandaeng,N

115)

15-9

Dornjandaeng,N

14) 436-Gordon,Shaul

15-11

Gordon,Shaul

11)1096-Saunders,B

118)

Bye

Saunders,B

75) 418-Gleeson,Andrew R

54)1058-Robinson,W

43) 272-Delchamps,A

Bye

Gleeson,Andrew R

86)1323-Weix,Derek P

15-11

Delchamps,A

107)

22) 435-Gordon,Blake D

15-6

Gordon,Blake D

27) 145-Buchwald, lsaac N

102)

Bye

Buchwald, Isaac N

91)1393-Zeiss,Jacob A

38) 746-Liang,Calvin H

Bye

Liang,Calvin H

59) 163-Cammarata,A

70) 294-Dolegiewicz,M

15-6

Dolegiewicz,M

123)

6) 333-Erb,Mason A

15-13

Erb,Mason A

Bye

Gordon, Shaul
15-1

Gleeson,Andrew R
15-14

Gordon,Blake D
15-10

Buchwald, Isaac N
15-11

Erb,Mason A
15-10

Hallsten,John R
15-9

Gordon, Shaul
15-6

Gordon,Blake D
15-10

Buchwald, Isaac N
15-8

Gordon, Shaul
15-14

Buchwald, Isaac N
15-13
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A

7)1390-Yui ,Dylan Y

122)

71)

533-Holmes,Duncan S

B

Yui,Dylan Y

Bye

Mills,William A

58) 875-Mills,William A 15-13
39) 910-Murphy,Liam
Murphy,Liam
90) 363-Fisher,Henry J 15-6
103)
Pepe,Justin M
26) 977-Pepe,Justin M Bye
23) 891-Moore,Steven M
Moore,Steven M
106) Bye
87) 992-Piacentini,T
Costin,Michael V
42) 241-Costin,Michael V 15-7
55)1263-Turner,Gavin M
Lambert,Pascal
74) 700-Lambert,Pascal 15-8
119)
Dershwitz,Eli R
10) 277-Dershwitz,Eli R Bye
15) 852-Meng,Jason
Meng,Jason
114) Bye
79) 745-Li,Sean V
Li,Sean V
50) 857-Merchant,J 15-10
47) 113-Borojerdi,Ameen
Borojerdi ,Ameen
82) 408-Gelinas,Marc 15-6
111)
Arfa,Fares
18) 47-Arfa,Fares Bye
31)1355-Wolfson,Daniel
Wolfson,Daniel
98) Bye
95)
Allen,Ariel Z
34) 23-Allen,Ariel Z Bye
63) 602-Jones,lan C

Jones, lan C

C D

Yui,Dylan Y

15-6

Yui,Dylan Y

Murphy,Liam

15-12

Moore,Steven M

15-14
Moore,Steven M
15-10
Lambert,Pascal
15-14
Li,Sean V
15-13
Arfa,Fares
+15-6
Arfa,Fares
15-8
Wolfson,Daniel
15-10
Wolfson,Daniel
15-7
Nassif,Mathieu
15-11

66)1023-Quinton,T 15-10
127)
Nassif,Mathieu
2) 918-Nassif,Mathieu Bye

Yui,Dylan Y
15-12

Arfa,Fares
15-13
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E F G

1) 765-Loss,Geoffrey M
Breault-Malle...
8) 127-Breault-Malle. .. 15-14

8)Breault-M. ..

5) 516-Herczak,Andrew 15-10

Monti,C
4) 886-Monti,C 15-10

Breault-Mallette,

3) 436-Gordon,Shaul 15-12

Buchwald, Isaac N
6) 145-Buchwald, Isaac N 15-7

6)Buchwald, - ..

7)1390-Yui ,Dylan Y 15-14

Arfa,Fares
2) 47-Arfa,Fares 15-11
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NAC B10 Cadet Mens Sabre

Referee Summary

Page 1

Referee Name

Baker, Bradley
Becker,William
Bujdoso,
Friend,John F
Gritsaev,K
Hristov,Hristo
Kal iouby,Amr
Kizik,Val
Kovacs,Alexander
Kwiatoski ,R

No Sig-
Prilutsky,Stan
Ross,Michael
Stasinos,Mark
Stusinski ,Tomasz

Pool

PORPRONRFERONOCIW

i

~N 00 Wb

Round 1

15

A(4)
A
A(4)
A(4)
A

A

A(4)
A3

DE No Rep. Round 2

B3
B(4)
B(4)
B(5)
B(3)

B(4

B(5)
B(4)

cd
C2
C(L)
c(D)
o Cy

C

cq)
c(2

€Y
€Y
(€Y
NE))

D(1)
D(L)

Final 8 Round 3
G(D

ECL
ECD
ECL
ECD

F(L)
F(D

Level

Observer
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